
Statement of Related Party Transactions for the half year ended 30tb September, 2019 

(Rs. in lakhs) 

Sr. 
No. 

1 

2 
3 

4 
5 
6 
7 

Nature of Transaction 

Pwchase (including 
Taxes) 
Interest Income 
Licence fee (Including 
Taxes) 
Remuneration 
Investment 
Amount Payable 
Amount Receivable 

Joint 
Venture 

- 
- 
- 

- 
694.69 

- 
- 

Associate 

307.92 

182.38 
44.43 

- 
- 

69.02 
3454.12 

Key 
Management 

Personnel 
.. 

- 
- 

90.91 
- 
- 
- 

Total 

307.92 

182.38 
44.43 

90.91 
694.69 
69.02 

3454.12 


