Statement of Related Party Transactions for the half year ended 30th September, 2019

(Rs. in lakhs)

Sr. No.	Nature of Transaction	Joint Venture	Associate	Key Management Personnel	Total
1	Purchase (including Taxes)	-	307.92	-	307.92
2	Interest Income	-	182.38	-	182.38
3	Licence fee (Including Taxes)	-	44.43	-	44.43
4	Remuneration	-		90.91	90.91
5	Investment	694.69	-	**	694.69
6	Amount Payable	-	69.02	-	69.02
7	Amount Receivable	-	3454.12	-	3454.12

